v	۰
n	
×	Į
	۰
r	ī
۲	ı
ŀ	١
г	l
М	۱
u	
k	į
и	١
Б	,
h	
н	ľ
п	7
ŀ	١
и	ì
ņ	l
r	ī
ı	
ı	
ŀ	۰
r	
Ŀ	
۰	
ŀ	•
Ţ.	
и	۲
Ŀ	Ė
c	
ď	ı
r	į
Ŀ	ł

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FOR		
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	KKS UNLT	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	<u></u>	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Drift Boardwear, LLC	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Alpha 6 Distributions, LLC Internal	
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other New York Ilmited liability company	Address: Suite 226 Street Address: 8 Haven Avenue City: Port Washington State: NY Zip: 11050 Individual(s) citizenship Association	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No	General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 02/10/2004	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other New York Ilmited liability company If assignee is not conficiled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yos No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(\$) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Christopher M. Turk, Esquire		
Internal Address: Blank Rome LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: One Logan Square	8. Deposit account number: 02-2555	
City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19103	THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.		
	Took M. Tul Feb. 11, 2004	
Christopher M. Turk, Esquire Name of Person Signing	Signature 3 Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignmente Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK APPLICATION

This Agreement is made on the day of February 2004, between Drift Boardwear, LLC, a New York limit liability company, with an address at 8 Haven Avenue, Suite 226, Port Washington, New York, 11050 ("ASSIGNOR"), and Alpha 6 Distributions, LLC, a New York limit liability company, with an address at 8 Haven Avenue, Suite 226, Port Washington, New York, 11050 ("ASSIGNEE").

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR has adopted, used and is using the trademark listed in Appendix A for which it owns a federal application in the United States Patent and Trademark Office;

WHEREAS, ASSIGNEE is desirous of acquiring said trademark and the application thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, and intending to be legally bound hereby, ASSIGNOR does hereby assign, sell and transfer to ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, all its right, title, and interest in and to said marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by and associated with said trademark and trademark application thereof.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, ASSIGNOR has executed this Assignment by a duly authorized officer.

DRIFT BOARDWEAR, LL

Dated: 2/10/04

Ronald G. Lehman

President

115418.00101/11292993vl

TRADEMARK REEL: 002791 FRAME: 0937

APPENDIX A

	1	
Trademark	Serial Number	Date Filed
ALLYANCE	(78/299,850)	(9/12/2003)

115418,00101/11292993v1

RECORDED: 02/11/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002791 FRAME: 0938